Highcliffe C

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Richardson, Rachel 12

Manson, Andrew
Howell, Roger D
Tew, Michael
Jenkins, John H
Salinger, Ron
Pawley, David
Turner, Tony

-28
-66
-97
-95
-107
-287
-299

3%
1
2%
1

O O N =

9

— = OB O w

38.89%
33.33%
27.78%
25%
25%
22.22%
0%

0%

38.89%
33.33%
27.78%
25%
25%
22.22%
0%

0%



