## Highcliffe C

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Richardson, Rachel	12	$3\frac{1}{2}$	9	38.89%	38.89%
Manson, Andrew	-28	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Howell, Roger D	-66	2½	9	27.78%	27.78%
Tew, Michael	-97	1	4	25%	25%
Jenkins, John H	-95	1	4	25%	25%
Salinger, Ron	-107	2	9	22.22%	22.22%
Pawley, David	-287	0	1	0%	0%
Turner, Tony	-299	0	1	0%	0%